S/N Display Name Email Phone Organization Designation / Job Title Business Type
1 |Benjamin Lai Benjamin.lai@kaer.com 81809810 |Kaer Pte Lid Director - Strategy and Transformation [Cooling as a Service
CHEE Yan Pong ) o Consultancy;Mechanical
2 ypca.sg@outlook.com 93834117 |YP Chee & Associates Principal ] ]
(Er. Y. P.Chee} Professional Engineer
3 |Choong Choon Guan choongcg@gmail.com 62762228 |Alpha Consulting Engineers Pte Ltd Consultancy
4 |CHUA Kim Lian ChuakKL@cdesign.com.sg 96315762 |CD Engineers Pte Ltd Managing Director Contractor;Consultancy
5 |Er. Lek Siang Hwa sianghwa@singnet.com.sg 93698292 |Surbana Jurong Consultants Pte Ltd Senior Director Consultancy
6 |[Foo Wei Meng fooyfoo@hotmail.com 83661023 |BYME Singapore Pte Lid ME&E Manager Contractor
7 |Francis Lee francis@airverclean.com 96745288 |Airverclean Pte Ltd Director Supplier
g |[GSTan gstan@tempcool.com.sg 96353460 |Tempcool Engineering (S) Pte Ltd Managing Director Contractor
9 |Gadam Sivakumar gadam.sivakumar@siemens.com | 92350728 |Siemens Mobility Pte Itd Head, ASP Intermodal Solutions Contractor
) ) ) Supplier;sensors, Instruments,
10 |Henry Yeo henrysk@singnet.com.sg 62680100 (Acez Instruments PTELTD Managing Director
controllers, data loggers and
11 |Jerald Antony jerald@casyconsultancy.com 93381798 |CASY Engineering Consultancy Pte Ltd |Senior Cosnultant Consultancy
12 |Ng Keung ngkeung@airelated.com.sg 81818883 |Airelated Services P L MD Contractor
13 [Norman Ng Cheng Thiam |[norman.nct@gmail.com 98185983 |Not available Mot available Contractor
14 |Ong Andi Yusuf ongandiyusuf@gmail.com 97415300 |AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd Senior Engineer (Mech) Consultancy
S ) School of Mechanical and Aerospace )
15 |Ooi Kim Tiow mktooi@ntu.edu.sg 67905511 ] ) Professor Governmental;Education
Engineering, NTU
16 [Rohan Rawte rohan.rawte @iesve.com 92422596 |IESVE Singapore Pte Ltd Director Technology/Software
17 |Sam Lam Kwok Ho lamkwokho@gmail.com 91161952 |Ngee Ann Polytechnic Principal R&D Engineer Governmental
) ) o Consultancy;Supplier;Sustainability,
18 |55 Leong s5_leong@singnet.com.sg 90612302 |AeX Consulting & Training Pte Ltd Manager .
- Energy and Water Audit
19 [TAN Yong Hoa tyh2020@hotmail.com 91174598 |WN CONSULTANTS PTELTD Director/Principal Mech Engr Consultancy
. ST FOODSERVICE RESOURCE & .
20 |Teo Chin Chong ccteo@stfsrc.com 96173748 DIRECTOR BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT Consultancy;Supplier
CONSULTANCY PTELTD
21 |Toh Freddy f.toh@cundall.com 85181125 |Cundall Singapore Pte Ltd Technical Director Consultancy
22 |Victor Tan Han Fung victhf@gmail.com 81286758 |VENTCO Engineering (S) Pte. Ltd. Business Development Manager Contractor




